Rrrr
Materials List
Pressure & Temperature
    Max. Working Pressure:  21bar / 300PSI
    Working Temperature: -10°C to 120°C
    Flanged Ends:  ANSI B16.1 Class 125/150/250
EN1092-2 PN10/PN16 BS10
                 Conforms to AWWA C515

DN80 203 232 19 305 200 160 8-Ø19 2.5 30
DN65 190 203.5 17.5 305 185 145 4-Ø19 45 27
Ordering Information
Description Size Part Number
Non Rising Stem Gate Valve FL/FL PN16 65mm / 2 ½” 7U99001767
Non Rising Stem Gate Valve FL/FL PN16 80mm / 3” 7U99001768
Non Rising Stem Gate Valve FL/FL PN16 100mm / 4” 7U99001711
Non Rising Stem Gate Valve FL/FL PN16 150mm / 6” 7U99001712
Non Rising Stem Gate Valve FL/FL PN16 200mm / 8” 7U99001713
Non Rising Stem Gate Valve FL/FL PN16 250mm / 10” 7U99001714
Non Rising Stem Gate Valve FL/FL PN16 300mm / 12” 7U99001715
Description Size Part Number
Non Rising Stem Gate Valve FL/FL ANSI 65mm / 2 ½” 7U99001813
Non Rising Stem Gate Valve FL/FL ANSI 80mm / 3” 7U99001814
Non Rising Stem Gate Valve FL/FL ANSI 100mm / 4” 7U99001815
Non Rising Stem Gate Valve FL/FL ANSI 150mm / 6” 7U99001816
Non Rising Stem Gate Valve FL/FL ANSI 200mm / 8” 7U99001817
Non Rising Stem Gate Valve FL/FL ANSI 250mm / 10” 7U99001818
Non Rising Stem Gate Valve FL/FL ANSI 300mm / 12” 7U99001819